Customer Order Date:
15.07.2024

Customer QOrder Number:
4740824600

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants Ptg
PC Box 528, Suider
Telephone

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
021 - 8073411

Reqj No. : 2012/0
at Reg No: 4110
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

110935571

7646 [Loading Status:

Gross Weighf :

37.888kg

901431
501142
3014086
901395
900190

700025395
700023688
709025945
700025956
700025731

-

Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml)
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

‘Bug- Stag 10(15x20ml)
'RWV 5Y¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml
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24 x 440

. 368.7¢6
6 x 750 1.0 579.%6
150 x 20 1.0 155.00
150 x 20 155.00
12 x 750 2,098.68

17.10 480.79
5.70 146.16
5.70 146.16
5.90 1,974.8¢

368.76
480.79
146.16
292.33
1,874.86

55.31 424.07
72,12 552.91
21.%2 168.08
43.85 336.18
296.24 2,271.1¢

canhing

lanage

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAYRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

AcCcC :

Bank Details:

Chegque Acc

FNB

6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

g

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
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Sacs Peinted: 17.07.2020 15:00:25
Store DAD Receiving POD (Prcof of Delivery)
YWCIE The Fanilion
Datas/ e 17.07.2024 15:00:10
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Blﬂiue Nurber: 0041104834
Veticle Trip Numbe~: 47715622
: NMAYEZASSE (Momzamo Mayeza)}
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Cuantity X Mass Pack

BLAST APPLE AN 440ML
208 1% 24

SR MOMKEY SPTRIT COOLER 750ML
16 NGT0559:0658 1X 6

B FED SHOOTER Z0ML
B 444 1X 15

(2}

i GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
(504020 2% 15

D) BEAMGY 750ML
=300 85 1X 12

Feebved By Nomz




